
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   5705                      123202

 104 N KOREA                                      -                      106700

 105 CHINA                                    11536                      116447

 106 TAIWAN                                   34904                      404435

 108 HG KONG                                  26149                      301218

 110 VIETNAM                                   4576                       16037

 111 THAILND                                   7575                       93352

 112 SNGAPOR                                  18156                      146644

 113 MALYSIA                                    502                       25011

 117 PHILPIN                                    670                        3627

 118 INDNSIA                                    286                        3551

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1557

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1375

 129 MACAO                                        -                        1259

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1484

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1603

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        7133

 147 U ARB E                                    317                        9082

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        3685

 205 U KING                                   17239                      118322

 207 NETHLDS                                   4742                       28419

 210 FRANCE                                    2247                       33548

 213 GERMANY                                   4356                       61360

 215 SWITZLD                                   1500                        3007

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         373

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        6440

 220 ITALY                                     4225                       36725

 224 RUSSIAN                                  21617                      410963

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1080

 236 LATVIA                                       -                       14541

 302 CANADA                                   14618                      156951

 304 USA                                      74701                     1035266

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1019

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       24400

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5396                       56279

 606 NEWZELD                                   4362                       23628

 620 GUAM                                         -                       10269

 627 MARIANA                                    685                        1603

 628 PALAU                                     4140                        8245

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            22           5705          607         110781

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -            3           2153

 105 CHINA          KL            67          11536          538         116447

 106 TAIWAN         KL           166          34484         1849         391342

 108 HG KONG        KL            72          26149         1037         299699

 110 VIETNAM        KL            10           4576           31          16037

 111 THAILND        KL            19           7575          257          93352

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            74          18156          523         146644

 113 MALYSIA        KL             3            502           31          25011

 117 PHILPIN        KL             1            670           11           3627

 118 INDNSIA        KL             1            286           15           3551

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            3           1557

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            3           1375

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            3           1259

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -            3           1484

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           12           1603

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           21           7133

 147 U ARB E        KL             1            317           33           9082

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            5           3685

 205 U KING         KL            39          17239          317         118322

 207 NETHLDS        KL            16           4742           88          28419

 210 FRANCE         KL             6           2247           80          33548

 213 GERMANY        KL            20           4356          250          61360

 215 SWITZLD        KL             5           1500            7           3007

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            1            373

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           38           6440

 220 ITALY          KL            16           4225          164          36725

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            48           6077          742          86301

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -            2           1080

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -           21          14541

 302 CANADA         KL            51          14618          530         156951

 304 USA            KL           165          74701         2584        1035266



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

101                                                             

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            2           1019

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           65          24400

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            58           5396          608          56279

 606 NEWZELD        KL            21           4362          108          23628

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -           16          10269

 627 MARIANA        KL             1            685            4           1603

 628 PALAU          KL            35           4140           69           8245

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         5002          12421

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -        27194         104547

 106 TAIWAN         KG           300            420         4075          13093

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -          360           1519

 224 RUSSIAN        KG        262000          15540      5555000         324662

                                                                

10301                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           262          15540         5555         324662

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


